Recommended Use:
RX Safety Yellow is recommended for all air and water
applications where a long lasting hose is required. Ideal for use in
heavy duty compressed air and water applications.
Features:
 PROUDLY AUSTRALIAN MADE.
 Conforms to AS/NZS 2554
 High visibility ribbed cover provides superior resistance to
abrasion.
 Excellent U.V. resistance to withstand extreme Australian
conditions.
 Operating temperature -5⁰C to + 60⁰C.
 Manufactured with a 4:1 pressure safety factor.
Construction:
Inner Core: Black PVC with a smooth finish.
Reinforcing: High tenacity polyester yarn.
Outer Cover:  UV stabilised High visibility yellow PVC with ribbed
finish.
Code Nom I.D. Nom O.D. Working pressure @
20⁰C
Stock Lengths
19SY20X** 20mm 28mm 1.6mpa / 230psi 20m & 100m
19SY25X** 25mm 34.8mm 1.6mpa / 230psi 20m & 100m
19SY32X** 32mm 42mm 1.6mpa / 230psi 20m & 60m
19SY38X** 38mm 48mm 1.6mpa / 230psi 20m & 60m
19SY50X** 50mm 62mm 1.6mpa / 230psi 20m & 40m
SAFETY YELLOW HOSE
1